Position

Attorney Lv V Criminal
Chief Asst Public Defender
Public Defender

Supervisor Criminal
Investigator

Principal Criminal Attorney
Chief Criminal Investigator
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Principal Criminal Attorney
Chief Asst Public Defender
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Principal Criminal Attorney

Principal Criminal Attorney

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$230,251
$177,436
$177,114
$173,067

$166,002
$165,131
$165,002
$162,547
$159,670
$157,690
$157,070
$156,884
$152,978
$152,065
$151,293
$151,045
$150,153
$148,310
$148,310
$148,261
$147,739
$145,988
$145,748
$145,381
$144,798
$144,640
$143,778
$143,668
$143,423

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,499
$37,665
$49,302
$58,937

$35,569
$64,027
$35,541
$11.814
$41,480
$48,749
$48,711
$46,298
$48,310
$30,967
$44,246
$32,488
$48,964
$31,967
$31,967
$43,592
$31,960
$31,567
$38,356
$48,310
$31,042
$41,122
$31,042
$46,187
$42,015



Attorney Lv V Criminal

Principal Criminal Attorney

Principal Criminal Attorney

Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal

Supervisor Criminal
Investigator

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$142,998
$138,324
$137,784
$136,638
$136,350
$135,810
$135,436
$134,620
$134,620
$133,186
$131,283
$130,385
$130,301
$129,845
$129,605
$128,585
$128,585
$128,585
$128,585
$128,413
$128,045
$128,045
$127,775
$127,691
$127,478
$127,478
$127,302
$127,020

$126,605
$126,031
$125,465

$30,221
$43,592
$43,592
$31,042
$41,191
$41,122
$40,597
$40,597
$40,597
$44,093
$28,308
$28,308
$34,119
$28,308
$35,096
$35,096
$35,096
$27,940
$41,068
$37,862
$37,387
$37,387
$38,838
$37,862
$37,862
$37,862
$45,315
$58,590

$42,365
$44,041
$42,365



Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv II

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv V Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Supervisor Criminal
Investigator

Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Criminal Investigator Lv Il

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$125,460
$125,057
$124,947
$124,925
$124,925
$124,925
$124,684
$124,175
$122,885
$122,695
$122,061
$121,815
$121,084
$120,945
$120,605
$120,491
$120,416
$119,925
$119,925
$118,495
$117,335
$117,254
$116,742
$116,696
$116,305
$116,062
$115,214
$111,868

$110,523
$110,271
$109,996

$42,365
$33,665
$42,807
$42,580
$42,530
$41,283
$40,597
$42,580
$42,580
$31,995
$51,566
$43,088
$31,591
$42,580
$42,365
$44,093
$40,429
$42,580
$42,580
$42,365
$36,565
$40,709
$25,726
$30,357
$41,004
$29,667
$34,004
$44,302

$28,877
$37,862
$64,381



Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Attorney Lv Ill Criminal
Attorney Lv Ill Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Attorney Lv Ill Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Attorney Lv Ill Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv II
Admin Svcs Officer Il
Attorney Lv IV Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv I
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv |
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv |
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Attorney Lv Il Criminal
Criminal Investigator Lv |
Investigative Assistant
Admin Svcs Officer |
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant
Investigative Assistant

Investigative Assistant

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$109,241
$106,643
$102,823
$102,324
$102,309
$101,658
$101,333
$101,317
$100,938
$100,914
$100,905
$100,899
$96,690
$96,445
$92,564
$92,195
$92,068
$91,688
$91,378
$90,636
$90,124
$88,017
$87,345
$81,586
$77,711
$64,578
$63,065
$60,363
$58,641
$58,557
$58,551
$57,440

$39,225
$38,809
$29,100
$28,752
$53,673
$59,878
$62,421
$29,978
$62,401
$62,401
$22,274
$60,110
$37,031
$35,970
$62,876
$21,668
$21,668
$48,972
$36,898
$20,822
$21,666
$47,541
$29,894
$30,104
$54,460
$34,219
$21,072
$27,892
$41,519
$36,541
$36,541
$37,004



Supervisor Legal Secretary

Executive Secretary
Legal Secretary Il
Investigative Assistant
Office Assistant Lv Il
Sr Account Clerk

Sr Office Specialist
Legal Secretary Il

Supervisor Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary |
Legal Secretary Il

Sr Office Assistant
Legal Secretary Il
Legal Secretary Il

Sr Office Assistant
Sr Office Assistant
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Office Assistant Lv Il
Sr Office Assistant
Office Assistant Lv Il
Attorney Lv IV Criminal

Attorney Lv | Criminal

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$56,492
$55,089
$49,772
$48,792
$48,323
$46,665
$44,865
$42,791
$42,286
$42,177
$40,564
$40,102
$39,762
$38,431
$37,468
$37,462
$36,270
$36,090
$35,734
$35,521
$35,309
$27,856
$18,392

$9,963

$22,087
$12,605
$11,328
$27,992

$8,514
$24,955
$17,537
$24,409
$25,183

$9,859
$24,696
$16,611
$14,776
$25,619
$24,095
$24,095
$18,652
$14,481
$15,565
$18,504
$16,204
$11,798

($300)

$2,047



