Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$230,251	\$39,499
Chief Asst Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$177,436	\$37,665
Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$177,114	\$49,302
Supervisor Criminal Investigator		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$173,067	\$58,937
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$166,002	\$35,569
Chief Criminal Investigator		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$165,131	\$64,027
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$165,002	\$35,541
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$162,547	\$11,814
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$159,670	\$41,480
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$157,690	\$48,749
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$157,070	\$48,711
Chief Asst Public Defender		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$156,884	\$46,298
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$152,978	\$48,310
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$152,065	\$30,967
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,293	\$44,246
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$151,045	\$32,488
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$150,153	\$48,964
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,310	\$31,967
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,310	\$31,967
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$148,261	\$43,592
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$147,739	\$31,960
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,988	\$31,567
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,748	\$38,356
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$145,381	\$48,310
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$144,798	\$31,042
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$144,640	\$41,122
Attorney Lv V Criminal		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$143,778	\$31,042
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$143,668	\$46,187
Principal Criminal Attorney		Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$143,423	\$42,015

Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$142,998	\$30,221
Principal Criminal Attorney	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$138,324	\$43,592
Principal Criminal Attorney	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$137,784	\$43,592
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$136,638	\$31,042
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$136,350	\$41,191
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$135,810	\$41,122
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$135,436	\$40,597
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$134,620	\$40,597
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$134,620	\$40,597
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$133,186	\$44,093
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$131,283	\$28,308
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$130,385	\$28,308
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$130,301	\$34,119
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,845	\$28,308
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$129,605	\$35,096
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,585	\$35,096
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,585	\$35,096
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,585	\$27,940
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,585	\$41,068
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,413	\$37,862
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,045	\$37,387
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$128,045	\$37,387
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,775	\$38,838
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,691	\$37,862
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,478	\$37,862
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,478	\$37,862
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,302	\$45,315
Supervisor Criminal Investigator	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$127,020	\$58,590
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$126,605	\$42,365
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$126,031	\$44,041
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,465	\$42,365

Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,460	\$42,365
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$125,057	\$33,665
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,947	\$42,807
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,925	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,925	\$42,530
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,925	\$41,283
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,684	\$40,597
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$124,175	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,885	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,695	\$31,995
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$122,061	\$51,566
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$121,815	\$43,088
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$121,084	\$31,591
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$120,945	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$120,605	\$42,365
Attorney Lv V Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$120,491	\$44,093
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$120,416	\$40,429
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$119,925	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$119,925	\$42,580
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$118,495	\$42,365
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$117,335	\$36,565
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$117,254	\$40,709
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,742	\$25,726
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,696	\$30,357
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,305	\$41,004
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$116,062	\$29,667
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$115,214	\$34,004
Supervisor Criminal Investigator	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$111,868	\$44,302
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$110,523	\$28,877
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$110,271	\$37,862
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$109,996	\$64,381

Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$109,241	\$39,225
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$106,643	\$38,809
Attorney Lv III Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,823	\$29,100
Attorney Lv III Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,324	\$28,752
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$102,309	\$53,673
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$101,658	\$59,878
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$101,333	\$62,421
Attorney Lv III Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$101,317	\$29,978
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,938	\$62,401
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,914	\$62,401
Attorney Lv III Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,905	\$22,274
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$100,899	\$60,110
Admin Svcs Officer III	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$96,690	\$37,031
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$96,445	\$35,970
Criminal Investigator Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$92,564	\$62,876
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$92,195	\$21,668
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$92,068	\$21,668
Criminal Investigator Lv I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$91,688	\$48,972
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$91,378	\$36,898
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$90,636	\$20,822
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$90,124	\$21,666
Criminal Investigator Lv I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$88,017	\$47,541
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$87,345	\$29,894
Attorney Lv II Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$81,586	\$30,104
Criminal Investigator Lv I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$77,711	\$54,460
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$64,578	\$34,219
Admin Svcs Officer I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$63,065	\$21,072
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$60,363	\$27,892
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,641	\$41,519
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,557	\$36,541
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$58,551	\$36,541
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$57,440	\$37,004

Supervisor Legal Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$56,492	\$22,087
Executive Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$55,089	\$12,605
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$49,772	\$11,328
Investigative Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$48,792	\$27,992
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$48,323	\$8,514
Sr Account Clerk	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$46,665	\$24,955
Sr Office Specialist	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$44,865	\$17,537
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$42,791	\$24,409
Supervisor Legal Secretary	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$42,286	\$25,183
Legal Secretary I	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$42,177	\$9,859
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$40,564	\$24,696
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$40,102	\$16,611
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$39,762	\$14,776
Legal Secretary II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$38,431	\$25,619
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$37,468	\$24,095
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$37,462	\$24,095
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$36,270	\$18,652
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$36,090	\$14,481
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$35,734	\$15,565
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$35,521	\$18,504
Sr Office Assistant	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$35,309	\$16,204
Office Assistant Lv II	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$27,856	\$11,798
Attorney Lv IV Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$18,392	(\$300)
Attorney Lv I Criminal	Sacramento County	Public Defender	\$9,963	\$2,047